
GLYNN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
1725 REYNOLDS STREET, SUITE 102 / BRUNSWICK. GA  31520 

Phone:  912-554-7170 / Email:  jobs@glynncounty-ga.gov 
 
 

GLYNN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 

Holiday Calendar Day Scheduled Day Off Day of Week 

New Year’s Day January 1 January 1 Monday 

Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday January 15 January 15 Monday 

President’s Day February 19 February 19 Monday 

Good Friday March 29 March 29 Friday 

Memorial Day May 27 May 27 Monday 

Independence Day  July 4 July 4 Thursday 

Labor Day September 2 September 2 Monday 

Veterans’ Day November 11 November 11 Monday 

Thanksgiving Day and 
Day After 

November 28 & 29 November 28 & 29 Thursday & Friday 

Christmas Eve December 24 December 24 Tuesday 

Christmas Day December 25 December 25 Wednesday 

New Years’ Day 2025 January 1 January 1 Wednesday 

 
Holidays falling on Saturday will be observed the preceding Friday by employees that normally work weekdays (Monday 

through Friday). Holidays falling on Sunday will be observed the following Monday by these employees. Police Officers, 

Firefighters, Detention Officers, Communication Officers, and others that have irregular shifts will celebrate the designated 

day. 
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